河南省纤维检验局2015年公开遴选公务员进入面试确认人员名单
	
	
	准考证号
	  职位代码
	姓名
	性别
	  笔试成绩
	名次

	50418032506
	2401
	王鲁辉
	男
	54.5
	1

	50418032503
	2401
	李天成
	男
	53
	2

	50418032504
	2401
	胡晓静
	女
	51
	3

	50418032512
	2402
	王艳丽
	女
	53
	1

	50418032508
	2402
	姚新记
	男
	48
	2

	50418032510
	2402
	郭瑞
	女
	48
	2
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